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FEDERACION TENIS DE MESA CASTILLA LA MANCHA

RANKING JUGADORES PRIMERA NACIONAL

01/05/2017

NOMBRE
KAZEEM ADENIYI
HARUTYUN
DANIEL PETER
SANTIAGO NARANIO
JOSE GARCIA
ALBERTO RESUELA
MARIO GONZALEZ
JORGE VEDRIEL
RUBEN DIiAZ
CARLOS PARAMO
ANGEL GARRIDO
DANIEL FELIU
BRAULIO GAYOSO

JOSE M2 SAEZ BRAVO MARTINEZ

JAIME CARRANZA
DAVID MARIA

EQUIPO

TALAVERA

ITV OCANA

ITV OCARA
SINCAL OLIAS
TALAVERA
SINCAL OLIAS
TALAVERA
SINCAL OLIAS
TM CIUDAD REAL
SINCAL OLIAS

ITV OCANA

TM CIUDAD REAL
SINCAL OLIAS

ITV OCARA

TM CIUDAD REAL
TM CIUDAD REAL

RANKING - 50% PARTIDOS JUGADOS

SERGIO GARCIA

TE ANH TRANG
ALEJANDRO SOTO
DENMING GAOW
JULIO DAVID VAZQUEZ
ALBERTO LOPEZ

ITV OCANA

ITV OCARA

ITV OCANA
TALAVERA

SINCAL OLIAS
TEMESA CIUDAD REAL

PARTIDOS SET
JUG GAN PER  SG SP DIF.
38 29 9 95 39 56
22 16 6 58 30 28
34 20 14 71 55 16
30 15 15 56 62 -6
38 11 27 45 95 -50
14 4 10 18 35 -17
36 10 26 51 90 -39
18 5 13 25 45 -20
22 6 16 25 52 -27
28 7 21 61 73 -12
30 7 23 38 74 -36
36 8 28 51 95 -44
18 4 14 27 44 -17
24 4 20 24 65 -41
17 1 16 8 49 -41
38 0 38 76 71 5
8 5 3 17 5 12
2 0 2 3 6 -3
2 0 2 1 6 -5
2 0 2 1 6 -5
2 0 2 1 6 -5
1 0 1 0 3 -3

PORC.
76%
73%
59%
50%
29%
29%
28%
28%
27%
25%
23%
22%
22%
17%

6%
0%

63%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



